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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
08.11.2020 - 9:21 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 52.21 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan POL Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 52.21 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan POL Łódź 22.12.2017
Rekord Polski 18 54.02 KAŹMIERCZAK, Kamil POL Poznan 26.11.2017
Rekord Polski 17 54.77 ZAWADA, Mateusz POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 28.11.2009
Rekord Polski 16 55.51 WĄGROWSKI, Marcel POL Lublin 19.12.2015
Rekord Polski 15 56.63 URYNIUK, Paweł POL Ostrowiec Sw 16.12.2018
Rekord Polski 14 57.58 KONARSKI, Maciej POL Olsztyn 16.12.2018
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. TOPP, Filip 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.87 536 29.36 32.51
2. LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.51 495 30.92 32.59
3. CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:04.34 476 29.24 35.10
4. PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.74 446 29.97 35.77
5. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.73 427 30.59 36.14

15 lat

1. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.73 595 28.00 31.73
2. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.21 581 28.40 31.81
3. RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.28 579 27.37 32.91
4. RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:00.75 566 27.68 33.07
5. TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:01.42 547 28.29 33.13
6. DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:01.47 546 27.82 33.65
7. ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:01.88 535 29.31 32.57
8. MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:01.94 534 29.06 32.88
9. TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.10 530 29.62 32.48

10. STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.20 527 30.55 31.65
11. RYTKOWSKI, Alex 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.42 522 29.65 32.77
12. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.39 498 29.14 34.25
13. ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.67 491 30.14 33.53
14. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.68 491 29.66 34.02

16 lat

1. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 55.85 728 25.85 30.00
2. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.70 596 27.80 31.90
3. WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.13 583 27.05 33.08
4. MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1:00.18 582 28.46 31.72
5. KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:00.54 572 26.91 33.63
6. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.56 571 27.24 33.32
7. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.00 559 26.72 34.28
8. KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 1:01.27 551 27.72 33.55
9. KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.15 504 30.00 33.15

10. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.92 464 31.26 33.66
11. PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1:05.08 460 29.68 35.40
12. WIERCIŃSKI, Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.15 438 31.14 35.01
13. CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.16 400 32.24 35.92
14. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.55 394 32.00 36.55

17 - 18 lat

1. SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.61 699 26.70 29.91
2. SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 57.80 657 27.29 30.51
3. ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 57.85 655 27.16 30.69
4. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 57.91 653 26.74 31.17
5. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.96 619 27.54 31.42
6. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 59.51 602 27.14 32.37
7. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 59.68 597 27.87 31.81

CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.68 597 28.49 31.19
9. MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 59.82 593 27.37 32.45
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 32, Chłopców, 100m zmienny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10. SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.17 582 28.19 31.98
11. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.29 579 29.03 31.26
12. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:00.33 578 27.49 32.84
13. SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.34 577 27.55 32.79
14. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.44 575 27.70 32.74
15. SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.54 572 28.44 32.10
16. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:00.98 559 28.61 32.37
17. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:00.99 559 28.23 32.76
18. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.03 558 28.89 32.14
19. BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:01.17 554 28.06 33.11
20. PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.21 553 28.10 33.11
21. SZYDŁOWSKI, Erwin 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:01.63 542 28.65 32.98
22. KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.69 540 29.38 32.31
23. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.82 537 28.37 33.45
24. WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.77 513 29.86 32.91
25. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:03.89 486 29.84 34.05
26. KUZIA, Krzysztof 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:04.25 478 30.80 33.45

Open

1. KUSTO, Rafał 99 UKS ORKA Lubań 54.37 789 25.43 28.94
2. PISZCZOROWICZ, Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 54.52 783 25.05 29.47
3. KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 54.66 777
4. KUSTO, Robert 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.56 740 26.33 29.23
5. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 55.85 728 25.85 30.00
6. SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.61 699 26.70 29.91
7. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.67 697 26.23 30.44
8. SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 57.80 657 27.29 30.51
9. ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 57.85 655 27.16 30.69

10. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 57.91 653 26.74 31.17
11. POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.04 649 27.00 31.04
12. OLLER, Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 58.43 636 27.05 31.38
13. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 58.96 619 27.54 31.42
14. NIESTUJ, Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 59.51 602 27.14 32.37
15. ROMANOWSKI, Dawid 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 59.68 597 27.87 31.81

CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.68 597 28.49 31.19
17. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.70 596 27.80 31.90
18. SŁAWACKI, Wojciech 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.73 595 28.00 31.73
19. MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 59.82 593 27.37 32.45
20. WIECIŃSKI, Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 59.88 591 28.25 31.63
21. SORDYL, Mateusz 99 AZS AWF Katowice 59.96 588 27.10 32.86
22. WALTER, Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.13 583 27.05 33.08
23. SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:00.17 582 28.19 31.98
24. MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1:00.18 582 28.46 31.72
25. ZDYBEL, Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.21 581 28.40 31.81
26. RYNKIEWICZ, Jakub 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.28 579 27.37 32.91
27. ŁUKASIK, Mikołaj 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:00.29 579 29.03 31.26
28. SŁOWIKOWSKI, Bartosz 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:00.33 578 27.49 32.84
29. SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.34 577 27.55 32.79
30. KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:00.44 575 27.70 32.74
31. SMOLORZ, Dawid 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.54 572 28.44 32.10

KWIATKOWSKI, Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:00.54 572 26.91 33.63
33. MAMCARZ, Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.56 571 27.24 33.32
34. RÓŻYCKI, Szymon 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:00.75 566 27.68 33.07
35. ZIELIŃSKI, Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:00.98 559 28.61 32.37
36. NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:00.99 559 28.23 32.76
37. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.00 559 26.72 34.28
38. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.03 558 28.89 32.14
39. BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:01.17 554 28.06 33.11
40. PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.21 553 28.10 33.11
41. KACPERSKI, Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 1:01.27 551 27.72 33.55
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

42. TKACZ, Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:01.42 547 28.29 33.13
43. DZIEWGUĆ, Benjamin 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:01.47 546 27.82 33.65
44. SZYDŁOWSKI, Erwin 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:01.63 542 28.65 32.98
45. KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:01.69 540 29.38 32.31
46. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1:01.82 537 28.37 33.45
47. TOPP, Filip 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:01.87 536 29.36 32.51
48. ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:01.88 535 29.31 32.57
49. MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:01.94 534 29.06 32.88
50. TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.10 530 29.62 32.48
51. STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.20 527 30.55 31.65
52. RYTKOWSKI, Alex 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:02.42 522 29.65 32.77
53. WŁADYKA, Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.77 513 29.86 32.91
54. KUBINIEC, Mikołaj 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.15 504 30.00 33.15
55. URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.39 498 29.14 34.25
56. LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:03.51 495 30.92 32.59
57. ARENT, Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.67 491 30.14 33.53
58. JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.68 491 29.66 34.02
59. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:03.89 486 29.84 34.05
60. KUZIA, Krzysztof 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:04.25 478 30.80 33.45
61. CIECHOMSKI, Rafał 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:04.34 476 29.24 35.10
62. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.92 464 31.26 33.66
63. PIĘTKA, Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1:05.08 460 29.68 35.40
64. PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.74 446 29.97 35.77
65. WIERCIŃSKI, Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.15 438 31.14 35.01
66. ŚWIDERSKI, Julian 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.73 427 30.59 36.14
67. CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.16 400 32.24 35.92
68. GRZEGORZEWSKI, Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.55 394 32.00 36.55


